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Cutting TOOLS S

. D d L1 L SERIAL  PRICE IV
D d L1 L SERIAL PRICE IV e s o100 50
1 4 3 50 HN55UA3010C 28 || \\\ L5 4 4 50 15403H 5o
2 4 4 50 HN55UA3015C 30 . 2 4 5 50 02404H 35
2 4 6 50 HN55UA3-020C 32 AT Sunrise 25 4 5 50  25405H 35
3T Huana 25 4 7 50 HN55UA3025C 34 3 3 8 50 0340603H 35
- _ 3 4 T 3 Processed materials: 3 4 8 50 03406H 35
Processed materials: 2 6 8 50 0340806H 48
~ 4 4 10 50 HN55UA3-040C 38 4 4 10 50 o4408h 55
5 6 13 50 HN55UA3-051C 45 4 6 10 50 0441006H o
6 6 15 50 HN55-UA3-060-C 48 5 6 13 50 05410H 50
8 8 24 60 HN55UA3-080C 72 6 6 15 50 06412H 50
10 10 30 75 HN55UA3-100C 97 8 8 20 60  08416H 68
12 12 35 75 HN55UA3-120C 138 10 10 25 75  10420H 98
12 12 30 75  12424H 124
16 16 50 100 HN55UA3-160C 330 16 16 40 100 490D 240
20 20 50 100 HN55UA3200C 490 50 20 40 100 AN 260

. '-l\\ = D d L1 L SERIAL PRICEY
i, g, o .,! 3 4 10 50 0311050 38 .
4 4 12 50 041104 38
1T Sunrise 4 4 25 50 041224 48 /7 ‘-
5 5 20 70 0512050 66 ¥ 2
3 Processed materials: 6 6 12 50 061126 52 :
6 6 20 50 0612070 55
6 6 25 70 061256 62 - °
s 8 20 60 0812070 110 Engraving (ool
10 10 25 75 1012575 180
: NEW
D d L1 L SERIAL PRICE IV Reinforced 2-flute engraving tool with
- 1 4 3 50 HN65-S4-010 42 ' TiALN coating for extended durability and
15 4 4 50 HNG65-S4-015 42 extended life in hard metals.
—— > 4 6 50 HN65-54-020 42 Ideal for precision engravmg o]y} har'den.ed
55 4 7 50 HN65-S4-025 42 materials and demanding CNC applications.
Nano Blue 3 4 8 50 HN65S4-030 42
P . 4 4 10 50 HN65-54-040 42
& Processed materials: 5 6 13 50 HN6554-050 48 SERIAL  PRICE Y
6 6 15 50 HN65-54-060 48 NC026050 55
8 8 24 60 HN65-S4-080L 75

10 10 30 75 HN65-54-100 104
12 12 35 75 HN65-S6-120 159
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T Think small.
Now think
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Cutting TOOLS
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1 4 3 50 B01250 38
15 4 4 50 B15250 38
Smaller.
2 4 6 50 B02250 42
. 25 4 7 50 B03250 45
<o p c 4 4 10 50 B04250 53
2 Processed materials:
~ Aluminum 5 6 13 50 B05250 56 d D L1 L SERIAL PRICE IV
Cast Aluminum 6 6 15 50 B06250 64 0.2 4 04 50 VSBG-0022 58
8 8 24 60 B08260 78 0.3 4 0.6 50 VSBG-0032 58
10 10 30 75 B10275 129 Micro Mill 0.4 4 0.8 50 VSBG-0042 58
12 12 35 75 B1227 154 0.5 4 1 50 VSBG-0052 50
§ Processed materials: 0.6 4 12 50 VSBG-0062 50
, rrmn —— ORICE H'ardtlaned steels anfj alloys 0.7 4 1.4 50 VSBG-0072 50
S it L‘ta”;”m&“’mp"ls'tels _ 08 4 16 50 VSBG-0082 50
5 - t ,
1 3 4 50 SN4FB0150-55 54 on-ferrous metals (aluminum, copper) 0.9 4 18 50 VSBG-0092 50
1.5 4 4 50 SN4FB1550-55 54
2 5 5 50 SNAFB0250-55 N Nano Micro Ball Mill d D L1 L  SERIAL PRICED
Coated Ball Mill 4T 23 6 5 50 SNAFB2330-55 g - . 02 02 04 50 VSBG-0022 58
- 3 6 6 50 SN4FB0350-55 49 A II:rodceszed rlnatjrllal\ls: 0.3 03 06 50 VSBG-0032 58
s _ ¢
A Processed materials: 4 10 6 50 SN4FB0450-55 49 araenedstestsandatoys 0.4 04 08 50 VSBG-0042 58
Hardened Steel 5 12 8 50 SN4FB0550-55 49 Titanium & composites 0.5 0.5 1 0 EHEHETE e
Stainless Steel 6 14 12 57 SNAFBO650-55 55 Non-ferrous metals (aluminum, copper) 0.6 0.6 12 50 VSBG-0062 50
Titanium and Nickel Alloys 8 16 15 60 SN4FBOS60-55 70 ’ ) ’
Cast Iron ) 0.7 0.7 1.4 50 VSBG-0072 50
10 20 20 75 SN4FB1075-55 120 0.8 0.8 1.6 50 VSBG-0082 50
12 24 22 75 SN4FB1275-55 170 0.9 0.9 1.8 50 VSBG-0092 50
16 30 30 80 SN4FB16100-55 360
D L R SERIAL PRICE IV . 2| 7/
D L R SERIAL __PRICEW O ring - PARKER ,
4 50 0.5 HN55-IRS-D3R0.5 60 o
4 50 0.75 HN55-IRS-D2.5R0.75 60 § Processed materials: o a5 1|
Corner Rounding 4 50 1 HN55-IRS-D2R1 60 Aluminum
Cast Aluminum |/
6 50 1 HN55-IRS-D4R1 68 )
‘ . . various alloys ; o
& Processed materials: 6 50 1.5 HN55-RS-D3R1.5 68 | !
Aluminum 6 50 2 HN55-IRS-D3R2 72
Steel 8 60 2 HN55-IRS-D4R2 90 d D L1 L R R1 SERIAL PRICEY
Stainless Steel

434 8 434 63 0.8 0.38 33004 320
587 10 587 75 1.6 0.38 33005 380
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— DL SRAL __PRCER ‘_~ DT
90°
& 900 3 50 SN3FCD035090 45 ’ < 1 50 NC019050 48
4 50 SN3FCD045090 45 \ 2 50 NC029050 30
5 50 SN3FCD055090 50 3 50 NC039050 30
. 6 50 SN3FCD065090 54 NC Drill 4 45 NC049050 30
Chamfer 3T 90 8 60 SN3FCD086090 75 P , 5 75 NC059050 40
S Processed materials:
§ Processed materials: 10 75 SN3FCD107590 105 Alurminum 6 50 NC069050 40
Stainless Steel Copper and Brass 12 80 NC129075 117
Brass and Copper o
. . Titanium
Titanium
Additional Angles: Solid carbide NC drill

(1] (1]
- e Al DL Chrs Al L a60° PRICEL ll D L a82° PRICE I

Q
O
Q
|

T B Lo T e S e w8

; 3 50 506003050 64 3 50 508203050 58

: 4 50 6306004050 72 4 50 6308204050 65 4 50 506004050 64 4 50 508204050 58

4 5 57 6306005057 72 5 57 6308205057 65 5 57 506005057 64 5 57 508205057 58
6 57 6306006057 72 6 57 6308206057 65 6 57 506006057 64 6 57 508206057 58
8 63 6306008063 105 8 63 6308208063 95 8 63 506008063 94 8 63 508208063 85
10 75 6306010075 128 10 75 6308210075 115 10 75 506010075 114 10 75 508210075 103
12 80 6306012080 188 12 80 6308212080 169 12 80 506012080 168 12 80 508212080 151
16 90 6306016090 274 16 90 6308216080 247 16 80 506016080 245 16 80 508216080 221
20 100 6306020100 381 20 100 6308220080 343

|

L a100° PRICE IV D L al20° PRICE IV L a100° PRICE 1V D L a120° PRICE IV

2 50 6310002050 59 2 50 6312002050 59 2 50 510002050 53 2 50 512002050 53
3 50 6310003050 65 3 50 6312003050 65 3 50 510003050 58 3 50 512003050 58
4 50 6310004050 65 4 50 6312004050 65 4 50 510004050 58 4 50 512004050 58
5 57 6310005057 65 5 57 6312005057 65 5 57 510005057 58 5 57 512005057 58
6 6 6 6
8 8 8 8

I

57 6310006057 65 57 6312006057 65 57 510006057 58 57 512006057 58

63 6310008063 95 63 6312008063 95 63 510008063 85 63 512008063 85
10 75 6310010075 115 10 75 6312010075 115 10 75 510010075 103 10 75 512010075 103
12 80 6310012080 169 12 80 6312012080 169 12 80 510012080 151 12 80 512012080 151
16 90 6310016080 247 16 90 6312016080 247 16 80 510016080 221 16 80 512016080 221

C—— 20 100 6310020080 343 20 100 6312020080 343 —
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. § DH7 L1 L SERIAL PRICE Size UnitsinBox  SERIAL  PRICE [V Pin gauges set
e— — '
E 1 10 40 170100040 140 0.20-1.28 55 EC88-0210 320 10mm max
2 15 48 170200045 140 0.21-1.29 55 EC88-0211 320 This precision pin gauge
. . 3 17 58 170300063 149 _ }
Solid carbide Reamer 1.30-4.98 185 EC88-0212 840 set includes various sizes,
424 70 170400065 pu 1.31-4.99 185 EC88-0213 840 creasing in 0.02 mm
® Processed materials: 5 25 76 170500075 168 gme
& : 5.00-9.98 250 EC88-0214 1,300 ;
~ increments.
Steel 6 25 75 170600075 182
. 5.01-9.99 250 EC88-0215 1,300
Stainless Steel 7 25 85 170700085 205
Castiron 8 30 90 170800090 220 Ideal for measuring small
Aluminum hole di L
Nom-ferrous metals 9 30 90 170900090 236 ole diameters, slot
10 30 90 171000090 268 widths, and inspecting
part tolerances, each pin
is crafted for accuracy and
durability.
D-H7 L1 L SERIAL PRICE IV
J— 14 50 200 191400200 430 This set is essential
16 57 225 191600225 466 for quality control and
Carbide Tipped Reamer 18 57 225 191800225 490 precision measurement in
* . 20 63 240 192000240 520 machining, tool-making,
> I;:;fessed materials: 22 67 250 192200250 560 and inspection processes.
Stainless Steel 25 70 266 192500266 660 SPEC
. GM-02190:20
Castiron ol 128 mm .
Aluminum : 0.002mm PP

Non-ferrous metals

MS33649

Carbide tipped countersink NB-1 MS33649  1/4-28 0.219 0.366 0.2665 0.07 0.497 045 0.01  0.46 3 0.5 0.5
tools, drilling and spotfacing NB-2 MS33649  5/16-24 0.275 0.445 0.3305 0.07 0.692 0.592 0.025 0617 51/16 0.7495 0.4995
hydraulic ports in one shot. NB-3 MS33649  3/8-24 0.339 0.511 0.3925 0.07 0.77 0598 0.025 0.623 5-1/16 0.812  0.4995
Complies with MS33649/SAE
£S5202 JAND10050. NB-4 MS33649  7/16-20 0.393 0.569 0.4565 0.082 0.848 0.671 0.066 0.737 5-5/32 0.8745 0.4995
NB-5MS33649  1/2-20 0.455 0.632 0.5195 0.082 0.926 0.671 0.066 0.737 5-5/32 0.9995 0.4995
NB-6 MS33649  9/16-18 0.512 0.695 0.5825 0.09  0.989 0.724 0.066 0.79 53/16 1.062  0.4995
NB-7 MS33649  5/8-18 0.575 0.757 0.6455 0.101 1.1 0.74 0.094 0834 53/16 1.2495 0.4995
NB-8 MS33649  3/4-16 0.693 0.882 0.7715 0.101 1.208 0.849 0.094 00943 55/16 1.2495 0.4995
Yoo NB-O MS33649 13/16-16 0.756 0.945 0.8345 0.114 128 0.865 0.094 00959 55/16 1.437  0.7495

NB-10 MS33649  7/8-14 0.81 1.007 0.8985 0.114 1.364 0.945 0.094 1.039 5-5/16 1.437 0.7495



Go/NoGo Gauges - Metric

Metric Go/No-Go thread gauges ensure thread accuracy by verifying

minimum and maximum dimensional limits. Durable and precise, they're

essential for quality control in threaded components.

*Price for set

UNC Go-NoGo thread Gauges

UNC Go/No-Go thread gauges verify the accuracy of Unified National Coarse
threads. The "Go" gauge checks minimum standards, while the "No-Go" ensures
threads stay within maximum Llimits, making them essential for quality control.

*Price for set

1.6x0.35
2X0.4
3X0.5
3.5X0.6
4X0.7
4.5X0.75
5X0.8
6X1
7X1
8X1.25
9X1.25
10X1.5
12X1.75
14X2
16X2
18X2.5
20X2.5
22X2.5
24X3

10

SERIAL
R-M1.6-0.35
R-M2-0.4
R-M3-0.5
R-M3.5-0.6
R-M4-0.7
R-M4-0.75
R-M5-0.8
R-M6-1
R-M7-1
R-M8-1.25
R-M9-1.25
R-M10-1.5
R-M12-1.75
R-M14-2
R-M16-2
R-M18-2.5
R-M20-2.5
R-M22-2.5
R-M24-3

PRICE 1V

1.6x0.35
2X0.4
3X0.35
3.5X0.6
4X0.7
4.5X0.75
5X0.8
6X1
7X1
8X1.25
9X1.25
10X1.5
11X1.5
12X1
12X1.75
14X2
16X2
18X2.5
20X2.5
22X2.5
24X3

SERIAL
P-M1.6-0.35
P-M2-0.4
P-M3-0.5
P-M3.5-0.6
P-M4-0.7
P-M4.5-0.75
P-M5-0.8
P-M6-1
P-M7-1
P-M8-1.25
P-M9-1.25
P-M10-1.5
P-M11-1.5
P-M12-1
P-M12-1.75
P-M14-2
P-M16-2
P-M18-2.5
P-M20-2.5
P-M22-2.5
P-M24-3

Size  UNC
1 64
2 56
3 48
4 40
5 40
6 32
8 32
10 24
12 24
1/4 20

5/16 18
3/8 16

7/16 14
1/2 13

9/16 12
5/8 11
3/4 10
7/8 9
1" 8

1"1/8 7

SERIAL
R-1-64
R-2-56
R-3-48
R-4-40
R-5-40
R-6-32
R-8-32

R-10-24
R-12-24
R-1/4-20
R-5/16-18
R-3/8-16
R-7/16-14
R-1/2-13
R-9/16-12
R-5/8-11
R-3/4-10
R-7/8-9
R-1-8
R-1-1/8-7

PRICE IV

1"1/8

UNC
64
56
48
40
40
32
32
24
24
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

SERIAL
P-UNC-1-64
P-UNC-2-56
P-UNC-3-48
P-UNC-4-40
P-UNC-5-40
P-UNC-6-32
P-UNC-8-32

P-UNC-10-24
P-UNC-12-24
P-UNC-1/4-20
P-UNC-5/16-18
P-UNC-3/8-16
P-UNC-7/16-14
P-UNC-1/2-13
P-UNC-9/16-12
P-UNC-5/8-11
P-UNC-3/4-10
P-UNC-7/8-9
P-UNC-1-8
P-UNC-1-1/8-7

PRICE 1V

11
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UNF Go-NoGo thread Gauges

UNF Go/No-Go thread gauges verify the accuracy of Unified Fine (UNF) threads.

The “Go” gauge checks that threads meet minimum tolerance, while the “No-Go” gauge
confirms they do not exceed maximum tolerance. Essential for quality control, these
gauges ensure threads are precise and compliant in manufacturing.

*Price for set

Ring
Size UNC
0 80
1 72
2 64
3 56
4 48
5 44
6 40
8 36
10 32
12 240
1/4 28
5/16 24
3/8 24
7/16 20
1/2 20
9/16 18
5/8 18
3/4 16
7/8 14
1" 12
1"1/8 12
1"1/4 12
1"3/8 12
1"1/2 12

SERIAL
R-0-80
R-1-72
R-2-64
R-3-56
R-4-48
R-5-44
R-6-40
R-8-36

R-10-32
R-12-28
R-1/4-28
R-5/16-24
R-3/8-24
R-7/16-20
R-1/2-20
R-9/16-18
R-5/8-18
R-3/4-16
R-7/8-14
R-1-12

R-1-1/8-12

R-1-1/4-12

R-1-3/8-12

R-1-1/2-12

PRICE IV

1"1/8
1"1/4
1"3/8

UNC
80
72
64
56
48
44
40
36
32
28
28
24
24
20
20
18
18
16
14
12
12
12
12

SERIAL
P-UNF-0-80
P-UNF-1-72
P-UNF-2-64
P-UNF-3-56
P-UNF-4-48
P-UNF-5-44
P-UNF-6-40
P-UNF-8-36

P-UNF-10-32
P-UNF-12-28
P-UNF-1/4-28
P-UNF-5/16-24
P-UNF-3/8-24
P-UNF-7/16-20
P-UNF-1/2-20
P-UNF-9/16-18
P-UNF-5/8-18
P-UNF-3/4-16
P-UNF-7/8-14
P-UNF1-12

P-UNF1-1/8-12

P-UNF1-1/4-12
P-UNF1-3/8

PRICE IV

Helicoil Metric Gauge

Helicoil gauges are precision tools used to inspect and verify the accuracy of Helicoil
insert threads. They ensure that Helicoil threads meet the correct tolerance, guaranteeing
secure and reliable connections in applications requiring reinforced threading, such as
automotive and aerospace components.

UNC
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.45
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.75
0.8
1
1
1/1.25
1/1.5
1/1.25/1.5/1.75
1.25/1.5
1.5/2
1.5/2/2.5
1.5/2.5
1.5/2/2.5
2

SERIAL
P-M1.6-0.35-H.C
P-M2-0.4-H.C
P-M2.2-0.45-H.C
P-M2.5-0.45-H.C
P--M3-0.5-H.C
P-M3.5-0.6-H.C
P-M4-0.7-H.C
P-M4.5-0.75-H.C
P-M5-0.8-H.C
P-M6-1-H.C
P-M7-1-H.C
P-M8-{UNC}-H.C
P-M10-{UNC}-H.C
P-M12-{UNC}-H.C
P-M14-{UNC}-H.C
P-M16-{UNC}-H.C
P-M18-{UNC}-H.C
P-M20-{UNC}-H.C
P-M22-{UNC}-H.C
P-M24-2-H.C

PRICE IV

13



Helicoil UNC Gauge Helicoil UNF Gauge

Helicoil gauges are precision tools used to inspect and verify the accuracy of Helicoil Helicoil gauges are precision tools used to inspect and verify the accuracy of Helicoil
insert threads. They ensure that Helicoil threads meet the correct tolerance, guaranteeing insert threads. They ensure that Helicoil threads meet the correct tolerance, guaranteeing
secure and reliable connections used in applications requiring reinforced threading, such secure and reliable connections used in applications requiring reinforced threading, such
as automotive and aerospace components. as automotive and aerospace components.

Size UNC SERIAL PRICE [V Size UNC SERIAL PRICE [V
2 56 P-UNC-2-56-H.C 2 64 P-UNF-2-64-H.C
3 48 P-UNC-4-48-H.C 3 56 P-UNF-3-56-H.C
4 40 P-UNC-4-40-H.C 4 48 P-UNF-4-48-H.C
5 40 P-UNC-5-40-H.C 5 44 P-UNF-5-44-H.C
6 32 P-UNC-6-32-H.C 6 40 P-UNF-6-40-H.C
8 32 P-UNC-8-32-H.C 8 36 P-UNF-8-36-H.C
10 24 P-UNC-10-24-H.C 10 32 P-UNF-10-32-H.C
12 24 P-UNC-12-24-H.C 12 28 P-UNF-12-28-H.C
1/4 20 P-UNC-1/4-20-H.C 1/4 28 P-UNF-1/4-28-H.C
5/16 18 P-UNC-5/16-18-H.C 5/16 24 P-UNF-5/16-24-H.C
3/8 16 P-UNC-3/8-16-H.C 3/8 24 P-UNF-3/8-24-H.C
7/16 14 P-UNC-7/16-14-H.C 7/16 20 P-UNF-7/16-20-H.C
1/2 13 P-UNC-1/2-13-H.C 1/2 20 P-UNF-1/2-20-H.C
9/16 12 P-UNC-9/16-12-H.C 9/16 18 P-UNF-9/16-18-H.C
5/8 11 P-UNC-5/8-11-H.C 5/8 18 P-UNF-5/8-18-H.C
3/4 10 P-UNC-3/4-10-H.C 3/4 16 P-UNF-3/4-16-H.C
7/8 9 P-UNC-7/8-9-H.C 7/8 14 P-UNF-7/8-14-H.C
1" 8 P-UNC-1-8-H.C 1" 12 P-UNF-1-12-H.C
1"1/8 7 P-UNC-1-1/8-7-H.C 1"1/8 12 P-UNF-1-1/8-12-H.C
1"1/4 7 P-UNC-1-1/4-7-H.C 1"1/4 12 P-UNF-1-1/4-12-H.C
1"3/8 6 P-UNC-1-3/8-6-H.C 1"3/8 12 P-UNF-1-3/8-12-H.C
1"1/2 6 P-UNC-1-1/2-6-H.C 1"1/2 12 P-UNF-1-1/2-12-H.C

14
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